
SOUTH BIRMINGHAM SINFONIA TERM DATES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 4TH SEPTEMBER 2017 - 16TH JULY 2018

PROGRAMME 1

Session Date Schedule Venue

BFMH UNLESS INDICATED

Rehearsal 1 Read Monday 4th September Tchaik Mov 1&2 + Mussorgsky

Rehearsal 2 Read Monday 11th September Rach + Tchaik Mov 3&4 + Borodin

Rehearsal 3 Monday 18th September Tchaik Mov 3 + Mussorgsky

Rehearsal 4 Sectional Monday 25th September Rep. Tbc Strings B'ville/winds Northfield

Rehearsal 5 Monday 2nd October Tchaik Mov 1 (to bar 161) + Rach part 2 (from a tempo after fig.14)

Rehearsal 6 Monday 9th October Tchaik Mov 1 (from bar 161) + Tchaik Mov 2

Rehearsal 7 Monday 16th October Tchaik Mov 3 + Tchaik Mov 4

No Rehearsal Half Term Monday 23rd October

Rehearsal 8 Monday 30th October BFMH

Rehearsal 9 Monday 6th November BFMH

Rehearsal 10 Monday 13th November BFMH

Rehearsal 11 Monday 20th November BFMH

Rehearsal 12 Sectional Monday 27th November BFMH

Rehearsal 13 Monday 4th December BFMH

Rehearsal 14 Monday 11th December BFMH

Xmas Meal Monday 18th December

Xmas Holidays Monday 25th December

Xmas Holidays Monday 1st January

Rehearsal 15 Monday 8th January BFMH

Rehearsal16 Monday 15th January BFMH

Rehearsal 17 Monday 22nd January BFMH

Rehearsal 18 Monday 29th January BFMH

Rehearsal 19 Monday 5th February BFMH

**

Concert - Ruddock PAC Saturday 10th February TBC

** Venue to be confirmed


